
Classement Général  

Arrivée TTM2018-11-25 - 2018-11-25
Distance: 50   D+: 1100

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Cl. Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Calvaca Stephane [13583] Portet Athletic Club 1 25/11  11:33:24 3:29:44  

2 Dia Aboubekry [13581] Portet Athletic Club 2 25/11  11:33:25 3:29:45 0:00:01

3 Thiriet Yann [13584] Portet Athletic Club 3 25/11  11:33:26 3:29:46 0:00:02

4 Hiriberry Marko [13582] Portet Athletic Club Pinsaguel (31120) 4 25/11  11:33:27 3:29:47 0:00:03

5 Boutinaud Guillaume [13741]  Oradour Sur Vayres (87150) 5 25/11  11:34:57 3:31:17 0:01:33

6 Page Robin [13742] Satuc 6 25/11  11:34:57 3:31:17 0:01:33

7 Nguyen-Duong Luc [13743] Satuc 7 25/11  11:34:58 3:31:18 0:01:34

8 Oger Niels [13744] Satuc 8 25/11  11:34:58 3:31:18 0:01:34

9 Lecompte Pierre [13121] Tuc Triathlon 9 25/11  11:35:34 3:31:54 0:02:10

10 Oillic Adrien [13123] Tuc Triathlon 10 25/11  11:35:35 3:31:55 0:02:11

11 Harran Guillaume [13124] Tuc Triathlon 11 25/11  11:35:36 3:31:56 0:02:12

12 Durrieu Laurent [13122] Tuc Triathlon lacroix-falgarde (31120) 12 25/11  11:35:37 3:31:57 0:02:13

13 Terracher Julien [13634]  13 25/11  11:36:46 3:33:06 0:03:22

14 Grandpierre Laurent [13631]  14 25/11  11:36:47 3:33:07 0:03:23

15 Lamouroux Thomas [13632]  Toulouse (31200) 15 25/11  11:36:48 3:33:08 0:03:24

16 Prospéri Bastien [13633]  16 25/11  11:36:49 3:33:09 0:03:25

17 Colliou Jérôme [13191] Tuc 17 25/11  11:38:13 3:34:33 0:04:49

18 Marquez Laurent [13194] TUC 18 25/11  11:38:14 3:34:34 0:04:50

19 Mouisel Etienne [13193] TUC 19 25/11  11:38:14 3:34:34 0:04:50

20 Rosselet Anthony [13192] Tuc Triathlon TOULOUSE (31500) 20 25/11  11:38:16 3:34:36 0:04:52

21 Elfassi Adrien [13432]  TOULOUSE (31500) 21 25/11  11:40:06 3:36:26 0:06:42

22 Brocard Philippe [13433]  22 25/11  11:40:07 3:36:27 0:06:43

23 Gacoin Florian [13431]  23 25/11  11:40:09 3:36:29 0:06:45

24 Vincent Chirossel [13434]  24 25/11  11:40:17 3:36:37 0:06:53

25 Rambaud Adrien [13171]  TOULOUSE (31500) 25 25/11  11:43:58 3:40:18 0:10:34

26 Butragueno Francisco [13173]  26 25/11  11:43:59 3:40:19 0:10:35

27 Andriano Cesare [13174]  27 25/11  11:44:00 3:40:20 0:10:36

28 Breuil Xavier [13172]  28 25/11  11:44:01 3:40:21 0:10:37

29
Bacon Mylène [13682] I-Run Cosatrail Toulousain Toulouse

(31500)
29 25/11  11:47:15 3:43:35 0:13:51

30 DERVILLE Julien [13684]  30 25/11  11:47:15 3:43:35 0:13:51

31 HIJAZI Samir [13683]  31 25/11  11:47:15 3:43:35 0:13:51

32 Pereira Jean-Philippe [13681]   () 32 25/11  11:47:15 3:43:35 0:13:51

33 Savre Simon [13401] Toulouse Tri Metropole Toulouse (31400) 33 25/11  11:54:36 3:50:56 0:21:12

34 Berou Romain [13403]  34 25/11  11:54:37 3:50:57 0:21:13

35 Theau Marius [13402]  35 25/11  11:54:37 3:50:57 0:21:13

36 Quinet Gregoire [13404]  36 25/11  11:54:38 3:50:58 0:21:14

37 Hugonet Fabrice [13574] Portet Athlétic Club Pin Balma (31130) 37 25/11  11:54:55 3:51:15 0:21:31

38 Bare Frederic [13572] Portet Athletic Club 38 25/11  11:54:57 3:51:17 0:21:33

39 Bossard Anthony [13571] Portet Athletic Club 39 25/11  11:54:57 3:51:17 0:21:33

40 Perrié Jordi [13134] Ca Balma 40 25/11  12:02:53 3:59:13 0:29:29

41 Pelletier Thomas [13133] Ca Balma 41 25/11  12:02:54 3:59:14 0:29:30

42 Chaudillon David [13714] Cap Trail Gagnac 31 42 25/11  12:03:18 3:59:38 0:29:54
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Cl. Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

43 Le Bonniec Yann [13712] Cap Trail Gagnac 31 43 25/11  12:03:19 3:59:39 0:29:55

44 Nkombo Gaston [13711] Cap Trail Gagnac 31 44 25/11  12:03:20 3:59:40 0:29:56

45 Chiron Pierre [13713] Cap Trail Gagnac 31 Beauzelle (31700) 45 25/11  12:03:25 3:59:45 0:30:01

46 Grivault Valentin [13364] Tuc Triathlon 46 25/11  12:05:03 4:01:23 0:31:39

47
Thuillier Julien [13362] Tuc Triathlon PLAISANCE DU TOUCH

(31830)
47 25/11  12:05:04 4:01:24 0:31:40

48 Hauchard Bastien [13361] Tuc Triathlon 48 25/11  12:05:05 4:01:25 0:31:41

49 Bexiga Jérémy [13363] Tuc Triathlon 49 25/11  12:05:06 4:01:26 0:31:42

50 Mateos Julien [13341] Tuc Triathlon 50 25/11  12:07:27 4:03:47 0:34:03

51 Chemin David [13342] Tuc Triathlon 51 25/11  12:07:28 4:03:48 0:34:04

52 Raynal Miquèl [13343] Tuc Triathlon TOULOUSE (31300) 52 25/11  12:07:30 4:03:50 0:34:06

53 Pouey Stéphane [13344] Tuc Triathlon 53 25/11  12:07:31 4:03:51 0:34:07

54 Allee Guillaume [13463] Portet Athletic Club 54 25/11  12:09:34 4:05:54 0:36:10

55 Bressel Mickael [13464] Portet Athletic Club 55 25/11  12:09:36 4:05:56 0:36:12

56
Pons Jérôme [13461] Portet Athletic Club PINS JUSTARET

(31860)
56 25/11  12:09:36 4:05:56 0:36:12

57 Pillebout Thibaut [13462] Portet Athletic Club 57 25/11  12:09:38 4:05:58 0:36:14

58 Traore Ismael [13761]  58 25/11  12:11:36 4:07:56 0:38:12

59 Fernandez Rudy [13764]  59 25/11  12:11:46 4:08:06 0:38:22

60 Garcia Jeremie [13763] Talence Bordeaux (33000) 60 25/11  12:11:49 4:08:09 0:38:25

61 Jouanne Fabien [13751] Cap Trail Gagnac 31 GAGNAC (31150) 61 25/11  12:11:49 4:08:09 0:38:25

62 Guillerm Jérome [13753] Cap Trail Gagnac 31 62 25/11  12:11:51 4:08:11 0:38:27

63 Breuzin Thomas [13754] Cap Trail Gagnac 31 63 25/11  12:11:53 4:08:13 0:38:29

64 Duchene Clément [13752] Cap Trail Gagnac 31 64 25/11  12:11:53 4:08:13 0:38:29

65 Lafont Henri [13453] Portet Athletic Club 65 25/11  12:12:34 4:08:54 0:39:10

66
Munier Frédéric [13454] Portet Athletic Club TOULOUSE

(31100)
66 25/11  12:12:35 4:08:55 0:39:11

67 Retuerta Dominique [13451] Portet Athletic Club 67 25/11  12:12:37 4:08:57 0:39:13

68 Maurice Christian [13011]  Saint Lys (31470) 68 25/11  12:12:49 4:09:09 0:39:25

69 Brun Emmanuel [13142] Airbus Running 69 25/11  12:18:21 4:14:41 0:44:57

70
Faure Sebastien [13144] Airbus Running

SAINT-GENIèS-BELLEVUE (31180)
70 25/11  12:18:26 4:14:46 0:45:02

71 Pericou Yannick [13143] Airbus Running 71 25/11  12:18:27 4:14:47 0:45:03

72 Canguilhem Pascal [13141] Airbus Running 72 25/11  12:18:28 4:14:48 0:45:04

73 Delvingt Chloe [13423]  73 25/11  12:21:28 4:17:48 0:48:04

74 Duboscq Jean Marc [13422]  74 25/11  12:21:28 4:17:48 0:48:04

75 Belmas Gael [13421]  75 25/11  12:21:29 4:17:49 0:48:05

76 Parage Laetitia [13424]  ROQUETTES (31120) 76 25/11  12:21:31 4:17:51 0:48:07

77 Cassaugrand Simon [13334]  Toulouse (31300) 77 25/11  12:24:13 4:20:33 0:50:49

78 Cuvillier Nicolas [13332]  78 25/11  12:24:15 4:20:35 0:50:51

79 Grillet Arnaud [13333] Athle632 79 25/11  12:24:15 4:20:35 0:50:51

80 Gonnet-Miranda Antoine [13843] Satuc 80 25/11  12:25:57 4:22:17 0:52:33

81 Poiret Anthonny [13842] Satuc 81 25/11  12:25:58 4:22:18 0:52:34

82 Voisin Frédéric [13841] Satuc TOULOUSE (31100) 82 25/11  12:25:58 4:22:18 0:52:34

83 Herve Sébastien [13844] Satuc 83 25/11  12:25:59 4:22:19 0:52:35

84 Grieve Guillaume [13023] Tuc Triathlon 84 25/11  12:26:51 4:23:11 0:53:27

85 García Saez Carlos [13022] Tuc Triathlon 85 25/11  12:26:52 4:23:12 0:53:28

86 Manzano Tomas Lucia [13024] Tuc TOULOUSE (31300) 86 25/11  12:26:53 4:23:13 0:53:29

87 ThÉrÉnÉ Lucile [13021] Tuc Triathlon 87 25/11  12:26:53 4:23:13 0:53:29
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88 Richard Myriam [13382] Satuc 88 25/11  12:26:57 4:23:17 0:53:33

89 Cuyaubere Camille [13384] Satuc TOULOUSE (31400) 89 25/11  12:26:59 4:23:19 0:53:35

90 Finas Mélanie [13383] Satuc 90 25/11  12:26:59 4:23:19 0:53:35

91 Faux Hélène [13381] Satuc 91 25/11  12:27:03 4:23:23 0:53:39

92 Roques Marie [13204] Orteil En Pointe 1 92 25/11  12:28:33 4:24:53 0:55:09

93 Caroff Eric [13224] Oep 2 AUSSONNE (31840) 93 25/11  12:28:35 4:24:55 0:55:11

94 Calvet Philippe [13392]  Toulouse (31300) 94 25/11  12:28:38 4:24:58 0:55:14

95 Campagna Céline [13394]  95 25/11  12:28:42 4:25:02 0:55:18

96 Laganne Jacques [13393]  96 25/11  12:28:43 4:25:03 0:55:19

97 Vieu Nicolas [13391]  97 25/11  12:28:45 4:25:05 0:55:21

98 Tormento Nicolas [13793] Isostar Toulouse (31300) 98 25/11  12:29:38 4:25:58 0:56:14

99 Itié Pierrick [13771] Insa Toulouse CORBARIEU (82370) 99 25/11  12:29:59 4:26:19 0:56:35

100 Boy Catherine [13772] Insa Toulouse 100 25/11  12:30:01 4:26:21 0:56:37

101 Nougarolles Fabien [13774] Insa Toulouse 101 25/11  12:30:01 4:26:21 0:56:37

102 Robert Cédric [13773] Insa Toulouse 102 25/11  12:30:06 4:26:26 0:56:42

103 Menard Fabien [13053]  103 25/11  12:31:50 4:28:10 0:58:26

104 Boisnard Xavier [13052]  TOULOUSE (31400) 104 25/11  12:31:51 4:28:11 0:58:27

105 Brianceau Frédéric [13054]  105 25/11  12:31:52 4:28:12 0:58:28

106 Ravat Florent [13353]  TOULOUSE (31300) 106 25/11  12:32:04 4:28:24 0:58:40

107 Maury Ludovic [13354]  107 25/11  12:32:05 4:28:25 0:58:41

108 Fayolle Sélène [13352]  108 25/11  12:32:12 4:28:32 0:58:48

109 Lalanne Jean-David [13351]  109 25/11  12:32:14 4:28:34 0:58:50

110 Baze Emilien [13503] Portet Athletic Club 110 25/11  12:36:21 4:32:41 1:02:57

111 Dulong Sébastien [13501] Portet Athletic Club 111 25/11  12:36:22 4:32:42 1:02:58

112 Triay Benjamin  [13504] Portet Athletic Club Toulouse (31400) 112 25/11  12:36:23 4:32:43 1:02:59

113 Houplain Laetitia [13374] Ac Auch 113 25/11  12:41:54 4:38:14 1:08:30

114 Chamignon Delphine [13372] Ac Auch ROQUELAURE (32810) 114 25/11  12:41:55 4:38:15 1:08:31

115 Destrumel Thibault [13371] Ac Auch 115 25/11  12:41:59 4:38:19 1:08:35

116 Letisse Valérie [13373] Ac Auch 116 25/11  12:42:01 4:38:21 1:08:37

117
Fabre Sylvain [13081] Tarbes Pyrénées Athlétisme TARBES

(65000)
117 25/11  12:42:22 4:38:42 1:08:58

118 Puche Ana [13084] Tuc Triathlon 118 25/11  12:42:22 4:38:42 1:08:58

119 Martin Manuel [13083] Tuc Triathlon 119 25/11  12:42:24 4:38:44 1:09:00

120 Favier Nicolas [13082] Tuc Triathlon 120 25/11  12:42:27 4:38:47 1:09:03

121 Medus Dominique [13301] Ce Lacroix Mazères (09270) 121 25/11  12:43:13 4:39:33 1:09:49

122 Pattein Manon [13161] Tuc Filles 122 25/11  12:43:20 4:39:40 1:09:56

123 Bruand Paul [13802]  123 25/11  12:44:04 4:40:24 1:10:40

124 Botte Francois [13804] Athlé 632 124 25/11  12:44:05 4:40:25 1:10:41

125 Rimper Jessie [13801] Scalp Puygouzon 125 25/11  12:44:06 4:40:26 1:10:42

126 BARBELIVIEN LOIC [13304] CE Lacroix 126 25/11  12:44:07 4:40:27 1:10:43

127 BOSC Gaëlle [13162] Tuc Filles 127 25/11  12:44:07 4:40:27 1:10:43

128 FOUCOIN Florian [13303] CE Lacroix 128 25/11  12:44:07 4:40:27 1:10:43

129 LAURENS Emilie [13164] TUC Filles 129 25/11  12:44:07 4:40:27 1:10:43

130 PAUNA Olivier [13302] CE Lacroix 130 25/11  12:44:07 4:40:27 1:10:43

131 VALLET Axelle [13163] TUC Filles 131 25/11  12:44:07 4:40:27 1:10:43

132 Guiet Alizée [13803] Scalp Puygouzon TOULOUSE (31300) 132 25/11  12:44:08 4:40:28 1:10:44

133 Sabatier Myriam [13734]  133 25/11  12:47:50 4:44:10 1:14:26

134 Coursier Romain [13731]  134 25/11  12:48:14 4:44:34 1:14:50

135 De Oliveira Marie [13733] Athlé 632 Toulouse (31000) 135 25/11  12:48:20 4:44:40 1:14:56
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136 Runner 13994 Runner 13994 [13994]  136 25/11  12:50:52 4:47:12 1:17:28

137 Runner 13993 Runner 13993 [13993]  137 25/11  12:50:53 4:47:13 1:17:29

138 Runner 13991 Runner 13991 [13991]  138 25/11  12:50:56 4:47:16 1:17:32

139 Runner 13992 Runner 13992 [13992]  139 25/11  12:50:58 4:47:18 1:17:34

140 Isac Bruno [13524] Portet Athlétic Club 140 25/11  12:52:07 4:48:27 1:18:43

141
Emon Patrice [13522] Portet Athlétic Club PORTET SUR

GARONNE (31120)
141 25/11  12:52:09 4:48:29 1:18:45

142 Marc Stephane [13521] Portet Athlétic Club 142 25/11  12:52:10 4:48:30 1:18:46

143 Lagorsse Didier [13523] Portet Athlétic Club 143 25/11  12:52:14 4:48:34 1:18:50

144 Runner 13310 Runner 13310 [13310]  144 25/11  12:55:34 4:51:54 1:22:10

145 Jammes Robin [13312]  145 25/11  12:55:35 4:51:55 1:22:11

146 Raynaud Nicolas [13314]  146 25/11  12:55:35 4:51:55 1:22:11

147 Moillard Emmanuelle [13311]  147 25/11  12:55:39 4:51:59 1:22:15

148 Agnes Almeida [13614] Mac'adam Colomiers 148 25/11  12:56:50 4:53:10 1:23:26

149 Jose Almeida [13612] Mac'adam Colomiers 149 25/11  12:56:52 4:53:12 1:23:28

150 Clement Picard [13611] Mac'adam Colomiers 150 25/11  12:56:53 4:53:13 1:23:29

151
Stephan Reynes [13613] Mac?Adam Colomiers Colomiers

(31770)
151 25/11  12:56:54 4:53:14 1:23:30

152 Gary Samuel [13153]  152 25/11  12:57:15 4:53:35 1:23:51

153 Rosa Pierre [13154] Toac Triathlon Toulouse (31100) 153 25/11  12:57:17 4:53:37 1:23:53

154 David Franck [13152]  154 25/11  12:57:19 4:53:39 1:23:55

155 Brouat Benoit [13151]  155 25/11  12:57:20 4:53:40 1:23:56

156 Gelis Pauline [13231] Oep 3 156 25/11  12:57:23 4:53:43 1:23:59

157 Castaings Paul [13232] Oep 3 157 25/11  12:57:24 4:53:44 1:24:00

158 Gelis Christophe [13234] Oep 3 AUSSONNE (31840) 158 25/11  12:57:25 4:53:45 1:24:01

159 Biard Coralie [13233] Oep 3 159 25/11  12:57:27 4:53:47 1:24:03

160 Henry Céline [13834]  160 25/11  12:58:56 4:55:16 1:25:32

161 Lafréchoux Jérôme [13833]  Toulouse (31500) 161 25/11  12:58:58 4:55:18 1:25:34

162 Amiot Mathieu [13832]  162 25/11  12:59:00 4:55:20 1:25:36

163 Senac Valerie [13111] Tuc Triathlon 163 25/11  12:59:54 4:56:14 1:26:30

164 Roques Nelly [13112] Tuc Triathlon 164 25/11  12:59:56 4:56:16 1:26:32

165 Nieto Espejo Eva [13114] Tuc Triathlon TOULOUSE (31200) 165 25/11  12:59:58 4:56:18 1:26:34

166 Duval Anais [13113] Tuc Triathlon 166 25/11  12:59:59 4:56:19 1:26:35

167 Beaufils Fabien [13043]  Pau (64000) 167 25/11  13:00:00 4:56:20 1:26:36

168 Beaufils Maxime [13041]  168 25/11  13:00:00 4:56:20 1:26:36

169 Beaufils Rémi [13042]  169 25/11  13:00:00 4:56:20 1:26:36

170 Ségala Jean-Marie [13044]  170 25/11  13:00:00 4:56:20 1:26:36

171 Dubarry Jean-Baptiste [13243]  171 25/11  13:02:26 4:58:46 1:29:02

172 Duclout Tiffanie [13242]  roquettes (31120) 172 25/11  13:02:27 4:58:47 1:29:03

173 Oix Nicolas [13244]  173 25/11  13:02:27 4:58:47 1:29:03

174 Burroughs Lucie [13241]  174 25/11  13:02:29 4:58:49 1:29:05

175 Campourcy Michel [13212]  175 25/11  13:02:43 4:59:03 1:29:19

176 Zevaco Julien [13211] Tuc Triathlon Toulouse (31000) 176 25/11  13:02:44 4:59:04 1:29:20

177 Mikolajczyk Pascal [13213]  177 25/11  13:02:45 4:59:05 1:29:21

178 Fournier Tristant [13214]  178 25/11  13:03:00 4:59:20 1:29:36

179 Platel Céline [13661]  179 25/11  13:05:09 5:01:29 1:31:45

180 Jourdrain Camille [13664]  180 25/11  13:05:11 5:01:31 1:31:47

181 Simon Christian [13662] Triathlon Club Montalbanais 181 25/11  13:05:11 5:01:31 1:31:47
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182
Jourdrain Sébastien [13663] Moissac Athlé CASTELSARRASIN

(82100)
182 25/11  13:05:14 5:01:34 1:31:50

183 Michel Renaud [13474] Portet Athletic Club ROQUES (31120) 183 25/11  13:05:19 5:01:39 1:31:55

184 Loubarie Bruno [13472] Portet Athletic Club 184 25/11  13:05:20 5:01:40 1:31:56

185 Loubarie Alexa [13471] Portet Athletic Club 185 25/11  13:05:22 5:01:42 1:31:58

186 Michel Anne [13473] Portet Athletic Club 186 25/11  13:05:23 5:01:43 1:31:59

187 Born Isabelle [13184]  187 25/11  13:08:12 5:04:32 1:34:48

188 Duprat Stéphane [13182]  188 25/11  13:08:12 5:04:32 1:34:48

189 Frechou Maxence [13183]  189 25/11  13:08:13 5:04:33 1:34:49

190 Mazel Perrine [13181]  TOULOUSE (31400) 190 25/11  13:08:14 5:04:34 1:34:50

191
Craman Boris [13482] Portet Athletic Club Portet sur Garonne

(31120)
191 25/11  13:08:30 5:04:50 1:35:06

192 Denux Noelle [13483] Portet Athletic Club 192 25/11  13:08:31 5:04:51 1:35:07

193 Delon Bruno [13481] Portet Athletic Club 193 25/11  13:08:32 5:04:52 1:35:08

194 Guerin Laurent [13484] Portet Athletic Club 194 25/11  13:08:32 5:04:52 1:35:08

195 Bernal Olivier [13851]  195 25/11  13:11:18 5:07:38 1:37:54

196 Bès Caroline [13854]  196 25/11  13:11:20 5:07:40 1:37:56

197 Hoffmann Matthieu [13852]  197 25/11  13:11:20 5:07:40 1:37:56

198 Dauphin Mélodie [13091] Tuc Triathlon 198 25/11  13:11:46 5:08:06 1:38:22

199 Pedraza Rachel [13093] Tuc Triathlon 199 25/11  13:11:47 5:08:07 1:38:23

200 Medard Cecile [13092] Tuc Triathlon 200 25/11  13:11:49 5:08:09 1:38:25

201 Biscueil Ophélie [13094] Tuc Triathlon Toulouse (31100) 201 25/11  13:11:50 5:08:10 1:38:26

202 Pasturel Jean-Patrice [13071] Boyssone 202 25/11  13:12:37 5:08:57 1:39:13

203 Boudesocque Clément [13074] Boyssonne 203 25/11  13:12:38 5:08:58 1:39:14

204 Malard Benoit [13072] Boyssonne Toulouse (31400) 204 25/11  13:12:40 5:09:00 1:39:16

205 Bonnafous David [13073] Boyssonne 205 25/11  13:12:43 5:09:03 1:39:19

206 Odet Jean-Baptiste Odet [13064]  206 25/11  13:14:46 5:11:06 1:41:22

207
Cros Jean-Jacques [13561] Portet Athletic Club TOULOUSE

(31000)
207 25/11  13:16:01 5:12:21 1:42:37

208 Breul Maeva [13564] Portet Athletic Club 8 208 25/11  13:16:03 5:12:23 1:42:39

209 Miramont Frederick [13562] Portet Athletic Club 8 209 25/11  13:16:03 5:12:23 1:42:39

210 Colombo Thomas [13563] Portet Athletic Club 8 210 25/11  13:16:05 5:12:25 1:42:41

211 Carrie Amandine [13813]  211 25/11  13:16:10 5:12:30 1:42:46

212 Lasne Ambre [13812]  212 25/11  13:16:10 5:12:30 1:42:46

213 Fabre Mathieu [13811]  TOULOUSE (31000) 213 25/11  13:16:11 5:12:31 1:42:47

214 Allou Hosnia [13814]  214 25/11  13:16:13 5:12:33 1:42:49

215
Marmorat Didier [13673] Ng 2000-Triathlon Toulouse Métropole

Plaisance du Touch (31830)
215 25/11  13:16:17 5:12:37 1:42:53

216 Imart Elsa [13671]  216 25/11  13:16:19 5:12:39 1:42:55

217 Socodoybehere Dominique [13672]  217 25/11  13:16:19 5:12:39 1:42:55

218 Bertru Melissa [13674]  218 25/11  13:16:20 5:12:40 1:42:56

219 Brunet Fréderic [13643]  MURET (31600) 219 25/11  13:17:36 5:13:56 1:44:12

220 Perrussel Véronique [13641]  220 25/11  13:17:37 5:13:57 1:44:13

221 Dulac Jean-Philippe [13642]  221 25/11  13:17:39 5:13:59 1:44:15

222 Litaize Bruno [13644]  222 25/11  13:17:39 5:13:59 1:44:15

223 BLOIN François [13293] CE Lacroix 223 25/11  13:19:00 5:15:20 1:45:36

224 CECCHETTO Olivier [13294] CE Lacroix 224 25/11  13:19:00 5:15:20 1:45:36

225 Echave Céline [13291] Ce Lacroix Mazéres (09270) 225 25/11  13:19:00 5:15:20 1:45:36

226 VALENCIA Laurent [13292] CE Lacroix 226 25/11  13:19:00 5:15:20 1:45:36
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Cl. Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

227 Delbert Anne-Marie [13531]  227 25/11  13:22:13 5:18:33 1:48:49

228 Delbert Christophe [13534]  228 25/11  13:22:14 5:18:34 1:48:50

229 Caubet Jean-Pierre [13532]  229 25/11  13:22:17 5:18:37 1:48:53

230
Lassalle Carole [13533] Portet Athletic Club 31100 -

TOULOUSE (31100)
230 25/11  13:22:23 5:18:43 1:48:59

231 François Bastien [13722] Tuc Tri 231 25/11  13:22:48 5:19:08 1:49:24

232 Carduner Margaux [13724] Tuc Tri 232 25/11  13:22:49 5:19:09 1:49:25

233 Marlio Jerome [13723] Tuc Tri 233 25/11  13:22:50 5:19:10 1:49:26

234 Marlio Sophie [13721] Tuc Triathlon Toulouse (31500) 234 25/11  13:22:54 5:19:14 1:49:30

235 Loison Bernard [13411]  Beaumont-Sur-Lèze (31870) 235 25/11  13:23:39 5:19:59 1:50:15

236 Fraisse Patrick [13414]  236 25/11  13:23:41 5:20:01 1:50:17

237 Fraisse Florian [13412]  237 25/11  13:23:42 5:20:02 1:50:18

238 Grasset Cyrille [13413]  238 25/11  13:23:43 5:20:03 1:50:19

239 Rispal Mireille [13494] Portet Athlétic Club 239 25/11  13:24:52 5:21:12 1:51:28

240 Raynaud Christian [13492] Portet Athlétic Club  () 240 25/11  13:24:55 5:21:15 1:51:31

241 Mainix Christian [13491] Portet Athlétic Club  () 241 25/11  13:25:00 5:21:20 1:51:36

242 Goujon Gaetan [13493] Portet Athlétic Club saubens (31600) 242 25/11  13:25:03 5:21:23 1:51:39

243 Moreau Sylvain [13102]  243 25/11  13:26:41 5:23:01 1:53:17

244 Labedan Manon [13104]  244 25/11  13:26:43 5:23:03 1:53:19

245 Roigt Simon [13103]  TOULOUSE (31200) 245 25/11  13:26:44 5:23:04 1:53:20

246 Andujar Marie-Hélène [13101]  246 25/11  13:26:45 5:23:05 1:53:21

247 Rolland Marion [13323]  TOULOUSE (31000) 247 25/11  13:26:46 5:23:06 1:53:22

248 Pons Elvire [13321]  248 25/11  13:26:48 5:23:08 1:53:24

249 Rataboul Anaïs [13322]  249 25/11  13:26:49 5:23:09 1:53:25

250 Betrian Sarah [13324]  250 25/11  13:26:51 5:23:11 1:53:27

251
De La Rosa Cindy [13253] Toac VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

(31270)
251 25/11  13:27:53 5:24:13 1:54:29

252 Satta Alessandro [13252]  252 25/11  13:27:53 5:24:13 1:54:29

253 Bauvillard Laudine [13254]  253 25/11  13:27:54 5:24:14 1:54:30

254 De Rivry Mathilde [13251]  254 25/11  13:27:54 5:24:14 1:54:30

255 Doro Nicole [13821] Barousse Oxy 255 25/11  13:28:39 5:24:59 1:55:15

256 Techene Xavier [13862] Barousse Oxy SAINT MARCET (31800) 256 25/11  13:28:39 5:24:59 1:55:15

257 Payrau Laurent [13863]  257 25/11  13:28:41 5:25:01 1:55:17

258 Pelex Christophe [13864]  258 25/11  13:28:41 5:25:01 1:55:17

259 Bernadas Oceane [13824] Barousse Oxy 259 25/11  13:28:43 5:25:03 1:55:19

260
Zamuner Karine [13822] Barousse Oxy / Comminges Triathlon

bramevaque (65370)
260 25/11  13:28:44 5:25:04 1:55:20

261 Sarrieu Patrick [13861]  261 25/11  13:28:45 5:25:05 1:55:21

262 Aneres Cathy [13823] Barousse Oxy 262 25/11  13:28:48 5:25:08 1:55:24

263 Fevrier Jerôme [13442]  263 25/11  13:29:05 5:25:25 1:55:41

264 Barbaste Thierry [13444]  264 25/11  13:29:06 5:25:26 1:55:42

265 Cauvin Jonathan [13443]  DOURGES (62119) 265 25/11  13:29:08 5:25:28 1:55:44

266 Brandibas Daniel [13544] Portet Athletic Club 266 25/11  13:29:12 5:25:32 1:55:48

267 Chevallier Jean Yves [13542] Portet athletic club 267 25/11  13:29:12 5:25:32 1:55:48

268 Fauque Stéphanie [13541] Portet Athletic Club 268 25/11  13:29:12 5:25:32 1:55:48

269 Juery Caroline [13441]  269 25/11  13:29:12 5:25:32 1:55:48

270 Segond Eric [13543] Portet Athletic Club FROUZINS (31270) 270 25/11  13:29:12 5:25:32 1:55:48

271 Pecune-Poncon Maxime [13702]  271 25/11  13:33:52 5:30:12 2:00:28

272 Fournier Victor [13703]  272 25/11  13:34:37 5:30:57 2:01:13
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Cl. Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

273 Berra Théo [13704]  273 25/11  13:34:38 5:30:58 2:01:14

274 Laborie Cathy [13513] Portet Athletic Club 274 25/11  13:38:01 5:34:21 2:04:37

275 Sebille Audrey [13512] Portet Athletic Club 275 25/11  13:38:01 5:34:21 2:04:37

276 Mathieu Justine [13514] Portet Athletic Club MURET (31600) 276 25/11  13:38:02 5:34:22 2:04:38

277 Rue Jennifer [13511] Portet Athletic Club 277 25/11  13:38:03 5:34:23 2:04:39

278 Mansuela Loïc [13784]  278 25/11  13:39:30 5:35:50 2:06:06

279 Le Fort Claire [13781] Satuc TOULOUSE (31100) 279 25/11  13:39:31 5:35:51 2:06:07

280 Mokrani Ali [13783]  280 25/11  13:39:32 5:35:52 2:06:08

281 Tranier Véronique [13782]  281 25/11  13:39:33 5:35:53 2:06:09

282 Rey Joël [13651]  282 25/11  13:39:48 5:36:08 2:06:24

283 Guichard Fanny [13654]  283 25/11  13:39:50 5:36:10 2:06:26

284 Lacouture Vincent [13653]  Montrabe (31850) 284 25/11  13:39:52 5:36:12 2:06:28

285 Richard Bruno [13652]  285 25/11  13:39:53 5:36:13 2:06:29

286 Sinistro Elisabeth [13004]  286 25/11  13:55:29 5:51:49 2:22:05

287 Sinistro Laurent [13003]  VILLENEUVE DUR LOT (47300) 287 25/11  13:55:30 5:51:50 2:22:06

288 Benney Virginie [13001]  288 25/11  13:55:31 5:51:51 2:22:07

289 Pommier Maxime [13002]  289 25/11  13:55:37 5:51:57 2:22:13

290 Larranaga Maiténa [13263] Tuc Triathlon 290 25/11  13:56:01 5:52:21 2:22:37

291 Vernier Anne [13261] Tuc Triathlon Toulouse (31400) 291 25/11  13:56:01 5:52:21 2:22:37

292 Mery Mylène [13262] Tuc Triathlon 292 25/11  13:56:03 5:52:23 2:22:39

293 Manfredi Laure [13264] Tuc Triathlon 293 25/11  13:56:13 5:52:33 2:22:49

294 Miquel Florensa Josepa [14201]   () 294 25/11  13:57:17 5:53:37 2:23:53

295 Reolid Victor [14203]   () 295 25/11  13:57:17 5:53:37 2:23:53

296 Bach Laura [14204]   () 296 25/11  13:57:18 5:53:38 2:23:54

297 Del Moral Ivan [14202]   () 297 25/11  13:57:19 5:53:39 2:23:55

298 chaussonet Christophe [13552] Portet Athletic Club 298 25/11  14:13:29 6:09:49 2:40:05

299 Rodier Loïc [13553] Portet Athletic Club 299 25/11  14:13:30 6:09:50 2:40:06

300 Boucari Maddy [13551] Portet Athletic Club 300 25/11  14:13:32 6:09:52 2:40:08

301 Mifsud Patrick [13554] Portet Athletic Club MURET (31600) 301 25/11  14:13:32 6:09:52 2:40:08

302 Claveau Louna [13032]  302 25/11  14:22:12 6:18:32 2:48:48

303 Claveau Mathys [13034]  303 25/11  14:22:13 6:18:33 2:48:49

304 Acarrier Mathieu [13031]  304 25/11  14:22:15 6:18:35 2:48:51

305 Claveau David [13033]  FONTENILLES (31470) 305 25/11  14:22:17 6:18:37 2:48:53

306 Glayat-Rousselle Laure [13284]  306 25/11  14:42:16 6:38:36 3:08:52

307 Bernard Clémentine [13282]  307 25/11  14:42:17 6:38:37 3:08:53

308 Autant Flora [13281]  TOULOUSE (31400) 308 25/11  14:42:18 6:38:38 3:08:54

309 La Gamba Eric [13283]  309 25/11  14:42:22 6:38:42 3:08:58

310 Eugène Joëlle [13602] Courir Fonsegrives 310 25/11  14:44:15 6:40:35 3:10:51

311
Yessad Fanny [13601] Courir Fonsegrives quint-fonsegrives

(31130)
311 25/11  14:44:17 6:40:37 3:10:53

312 Adamus Mélanie [13604] Courir Fonsegrives 312 25/11  14:44:18 6:40:38 3:10:54

313 Ricart Françoise [13691] Courir Fonsegrive Auzielle (31650) 313 25/11  14:44:20 6:40:40 3:10:56

314 Ducasse Laurent [13694] Courirfonsegrives 314 25/11  14:44:21 6:40:41 3:10:57

315
George Isabelle [13594] Courir Fonsegrives QUINT

FONSEGRIVES (31130)
315 25/11  14:44:22 6:40:42 3:10:58

316 Huneau Amand [13592] Courir Fonsegrives 316 25/11  14:44:24 6:40:44 3:11:00

317 Sturmel Florence [13591] Courir Fonsegrives 317 25/11  14:44:24 6:40:44 3:11:00

318 Alajouanine Audrey [13623] Courir Fonsegrives 318 25/11  14:44:26 6:40:46 3:11:02

319 Laborde Olivier [13593] Courir Fonsegrives 319 25/11  14:44:26 6:40:46 3:11:02
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Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Cl. Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

320 Latorre Mathieu [13693] Courir Fonsegrives 320 25/11  14:44:27 6:40:47 3:11:03

321 Delamarre Nicolas [13692] Courir Fonsegrives 321 25/11  14:44:29 6:40:49 3:11:05

322 Fontanaud Alain [13621] Courir Fonsegrives 322 25/11  14:44:29 6:40:49 3:11:05

323 Chevalier Anais [13624] Courir Fonsegrives 323 25/11  14:44:31 6:40:51 3:11:07

324 Hendrix Els [13603] Courir Fonsegrives 324 25/11  14:44:38 6:40:58 3:11:14

Non classés Général
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Classement Etape relais  

Départ TTM - CP1 - Passerelle D Fauché Aller2018-11-25 - 2018-11-25
Distance: 10.4   D+: 40
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Classement Etape relais  

CP1 - Passerelle D Fauché Aller - CP2 - Pechbusque2018-11-25 - 2018-11-25
Distance: 8.5   D+: 320

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Cl. Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Page Robin [13742] -  1 25/11  09:30:52 0:43:52  

2 Lamouroux Thomas [13632] -  2 25/11  09:31:05 0:47:54 0:04:02

3 Hiriberry Marko [13582] -  3 25/11  09:32:36 0:49:21 0:05:29

4 Bare Frederic [13572] -  4 25/11  09:32:18 0:50:22 0:06:30

5 Bossard Anthony [13571] -  5 25/11  09:32:19 0:50:27 0:06:35

6 Breuil Xavier [13172] -  6 25/11  09:36:48 0:50:52 0:07:00

7 Elfassi Adrien [13432] -  7 25/11  09:32:32 0:51:05 0:07:13

8 Durrieu Laurent [13122] -  8 25/11  09:32:40 0:51:17 0:07:25

9 Rosselet Anthony [13192] -  9 25/11  09:32:43 0:51:17 0:07:25

10 Bacon Mylène [13682] -  10 25/11  09:33:27 0:51:48 0:07:56

11 Ortet Maxime [13132] -  11 25/11  09:37:22 0:53:26 0:09:34

12 Chemin David [13342] -  12 25/11  09:43:11 0:54:37 0:10:45

13 Thuillier Julien [13362] -  13 25/11  09:37:56 0:57:16 0:13:24

14 Duboscq Jean Marc [13422] -  14 25/11  09:46:29 0:57:17 0:13:25

15 Duchene Clément [13752] -  15 25/11  09:44:24 0:57:40 0:13:48

16 Pillebout Thibaut [13462] -  16 25/11  09:44:32 0:57:52 0:14:00

17 Calvet Philippe [13392] -  17 25/11  09:45:05 0:58:40 0:14:48

18 Noblet Sébastien [13452] -  18 25/11  09:47:20 0:58:48 0:14:56

19 Poiret Anthonny [13842] -  19 25/11  09:45:25 0:59:03 0:15:11

20 Lacrampe Julien [13202] -  20 25/11  09:44:05 0:59:27 0:15:35

21 Marcon Gael [13222] -  21 25/11  09:56:15 1:00:28 0:16:36

22 Bruand Paul [13802] -  22 25/11  09:55:07 1:01:07 0:17:15

23 Dejean Olivier [13012] -  23 25/11  09:53:19 1:01:51 0:17:59

24 Zevaco Julien [13211] -  24 25/11  09:56:31 1:02:40 0:18:48

25 Chamignon Delphine [13372] -  25 25/11  09:54:43 1:03:53 0:20:01

26 Boisnard Xavier [13052] -  26 25/11  09:54:00 1:04:50 0:20:58

27 Fourcade Romain [13732] -  27 25/11  09:55:20 1:04:58 0:21:06

28 Brun Emmanuel [13142] -  28 25/11  09:58:01 1:08:27 0:24:35

29 Olivry Brice [13502] -  29 25/11  09:58:27 1:08:58 0:25:06

30 Recoche Vincent [13272] -  30 25/11  09:56:59 1:14:09 0:30:17

31 Le Bonniec Yann [13712] -  31 25/11  09:58:14 1:17:38 0:33:46
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Classement Etape relais  

CP2 - Pechbusque - CP3 - Pouvourville2018-11-25 - 2018-11-25
Distance: 19.9   D+: 500

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Cl. Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Le Bonniec Yann [13712] -  1 25/11  09:11:45 00:00:00  

2 Calvaca Stephane [13583] -  2 25/11  10:52:35 1:19:58 2:06:27

3 Harran Guillaume [13124] -  3 25/11  10:54:16 1:21:35 2:08:04

4 Nguyen-Duong Luc [13743] -  4 25/11  10:52:37 1:21:44 2:08:13

5 Chiron Pierre [13713] -  5 25/11  11:21:26 1:23:09 2:09:38

6 Rambaud Adrien [13171] -  6 25/11  11:03:36 1:26:45 2:13:14

7 Brocard Philippe [13433] -  7 25/11  11:01:37 1:29:04 2:15:33

8 Pericou Yannick [13143] -  8 25/11  11:27:13 1:29:15 2:15:44

9 Tormento Nicolas [13793] -  9 25/11  11:18:56 1:33:03 2:19:32

10 Grieve Guillaume [13023] -  10 25/11  11:27:17 1:34:02 2:20:31

11 Allee Guillaume [13463] -  11 25/11  11:19:17 1:34:44 2:21:13

12 Pace Jean-Christophe [13223] -  12 25/11  11:32:20 1:36:03 2:22:32

13 Lafont Henri [13453] -  13 25/11  11:23:52 1:36:31 2:23:00

14 Bossard Anthony [13571] -  14 25/11  11:08:51 1:36:32 2:23:01

15 Roques Christophe [13203] -  15 25/11  11:21:02 1:36:56 2:23:25

16 Raynal Miquèl [13343] -  16 25/11  11:20:29 1:37:17 2:23:46

17 Pelletier Thomas [13133] -  17 25/11  11:16:12 1:38:48 2:25:17

18 Baze Emilien [13503] -  18 25/11  11:37:45 1:39:17 2:25:46

19 Guillerm Jérome [13753] -  19 25/11  11:24:48 1:40:22 2:26:51

20 Berou Romain [13403] -  20 25/11  11:12:56 1:40:46 2:27:15

21 Bexiga Jérémy [13363] -  21 25/11  11:20:27 1:42:30 2:28:59

22 Laganne Jacques [13393] -  22 25/11  11:30:56 1:43:33 2:30:02

23 Martin Manuel [13083] -  23 25/11  11:28:54 1:44:09 2:30:38

24 Delvingt Chloe [13423] -  24 25/11  11:31:17 1:44:48 2:31:17

25 Robert Cédric [13773] -  25 25/11  11:39:23 1:45:08 2:31:37

26 Gonnet-Miranda Antoine [13843] -  26 25/11  11:30:53 1:45:27 2:31:56

27 Ravat Florent [13353] -  27 25/11  11:44:46 1:46:23 2:32:52

28 Garcia Jeremie [13763] -  28 25/11  11:27:32 1:50:19 2:36:48

29 Menard Fabien [13053] -  29 25/11  11:44:42 1:50:40 2:37:09

30 Guiet Alizée [13803] -  30 25/11  11:47:36 1:52:24 2:38:53

31 Letisse Valérie [13373] -  31 25/11  11:50:05 1:55:21 2:41:50

32 De Oliveira Marie [13733] -  32 25/11  11:51:26 1:56:04 2:42:33

33 Jammes Robin [13312] -  33 25/11  12:02:22 2:04:49 2:51:18

34 Lagorsse Didier [13523] -  34 25/11  11:51:01 2:05:39 2:52:08

35 Mikolajczyk Pascal [13213] -  35 25/11  12:04:50 2:08:05 2:54:34
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Classement Etape relais  

CP3 - Pouvourville - Arrivée TTM2018-11-25 - 2018-11-25
Distance: 7.0   D+: 200

Class. Coureur [Dossard] Club Dpt Cat. Cl. Cat. Arrivée Tps cumulé Diff.

1 Brocard Philippe [13433] -  1 25/11  11:40:07 0:38:30  

2 Gacoin Florian [13431] -  2 25/11  11:40:09 0:38:35 0:00:05

3 Rambaud Adrien [13171] -  3 25/11  11:43:58 0:40:22 0:01:52

4 Butragueno Francisco [13173] -  4 25/11  11:43:59 0:40:29 0:01:59

5 Calvaca Stephane [13583] -  5 25/11  11:33:24 0:40:49 0:02:19

6 Thiriet Yann [13584] -  6 25/11  11:33:26 0:40:49 0:02:19

7 Harran Guillaume [13124] -  7 25/11  11:35:36 0:41:20 0:02:50

8 Oillic Adrien [13123] -  8 25/11  11:35:35 0:41:26 0:02:56

9 Quinet Gregoire [13404] -  9 25/11  11:54:38 0:41:39 0:03:09

10 Berou Romain [13403] -  10 25/11  11:54:37 0:41:41 0:03:11

11 Chaudillon David [13714] -  11 25/11  12:03:18 0:41:58 0:03:28

12 Chiron Pierre [13713] -  12 25/11  12:03:25 0:41:59 0:03:29

13 Nguyen-Duong Luc [13743] -  13 25/11  11:34:58 0:42:21 0:03:51

14 Oger Niels [13744] -  14 25/11  11:34:58 0:42:25 0:03:55

15 Terracher Julien [13634] -  15 25/11  11:36:46 0:42:47 0:04:17

16 Garcia Jeremie [13763] -  16 25/11  12:11:49 0:44:17 0:05:47

17 Fernandez Rudy [13764] -  17 25/11  12:11:46 0:44:19 0:05:49

18 Bexiga Jérémy [13363] -  18 25/11  12:05:06 0:44:39 0:06:09

19 Grivault Valentin [13364] -  19 25/11  12:05:03 0:44:40 0:06:10

20 Bossard Anthony [13571] -  20 25/11  11:54:57 0:46:06 0:07:36

21 Hugonet Fabrice [13574] -  21 25/11  11:54:55 0:46:07 0:07:37

22 Pelletier Thomas [13133] -  22 25/11  12:02:54 0:46:42 0:08:12

23 Perrié Jordi [13134] -  23 25/11  12:02:53 0:46:46 0:08:16

24 Pouey Stéphane [13344] -  24 25/11  12:07:31 0:47:00 0:08:30

25 Raynal Miquèl [13343] -  25 25/11  12:07:30 0:47:01 0:08:31

26 Guillerm Jérome [13753] -  26 25/11  12:11:51 0:47:03 0:08:33

27 Menard Fabien [13053] -  27 25/11  12:31:50 0:47:08 0:08:38

28 Brianceau Frédéric [13054] -  28 25/11  12:31:52 0:47:09 0:08:39

29 Breuzin Thomas [13754] -  29 25/11  12:11:53 0:47:10 0:08:40

30 Ravat Florent [13353] -  30 25/11  12:32:04 0:47:18 0:08:48

31 Maury Ludovic [13354] -  31 25/11  12:32:05 0:47:20 0:08:50

32 Lafont Henri [13453] -  32 25/11  12:12:34 0:48:42 0:10:12

33 Munier Frédéric [13454] -  33 25/11  12:12:35 0:48:48 0:10:18

34 Cuyaubere Camille [13384] -  34 25/11  12:26:59 0:48:52 0:10:22

35 Finas Mélanie [13383] -  35 25/11  12:26:59 0:48:53 0:10:23

36 Claveau David [13033] -  36 25/11  14:22:17 0:49:49 0:11:19

37 Acarrier Mathieu [13031] -  37 25/11  14:22:15 0:49:52 0:11:22

38 Delvingt Chloe [13423] -  38 25/11  12:21:28 0:50:11 0:11:41

39 Allee Guillaume [13463] -  39 25/11  12:09:34 0:50:17 0:11:47

40 Bressel Mickael [13464] -  40 25/11  12:09:36 0:50:17 0:11:47

41 Parage Laetitia [13424] -  41 25/11  12:21:31 0:50:19 0:11:49

42 Delbert Christophe [13534] -  42 25/11  13:22:14 0:50:28 0:11:58

43 Lassalle Carole [13533] -  43 25/11  13:22:23 0:50:33 0:12:03
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44 Nougarolles Fabien [13774] -  44 25/11  12:30:01 0:50:42 0:12:12

45 Robert Cédric [13773] -  45 25/11  12:30:06 0:50:43 0:12:13

46 Faure Sebastien [13144] -  46 25/11  12:18:26 0:51:10 0:12:40

47 Grillet Arnaud [13333] -  47 25/11  12:24:15 0:51:13 0:12:43

48 Pericou Yannick [13143] -  48 25/11  12:18:27 0:51:14 0:12:44

49 Cassaugrand Simon [13334] -  49 25/11  12:24:13 0:51:15 0:12:45

50 Houplain Laetitia [13374] -  50 25/11  12:41:54 0:51:48 0:13:18

51 Letisse Valérie [13373] -  51 25/11  12:42:01 0:51:56 0:13:26

52 Mokrani Ali [13783] -  52 25/11  13:39:32 0:52:08 0:13:38

53 Mansuela Loïc [13784] -  53 25/11  13:39:30 0:52:10 0:13:40

54 Runner 13994 Runner 13994 [13994] - 54 25/11  12:50:52 0:52:59 0:14:29

55 Runner 13993 Runner 13993 [13993] - 55 25/11  12:50:53 0:53:05 0:14:35

56 Jourdrain Camille [13664] -  56 25/11  13:05:11 0:53:09 0:14:39

57 Raynaud Nicolas [13314] -  57 25/11  12:55:35 0:53:09 0:14:39

58 Jammes Robin [13312] -  58 25/11  12:55:35 0:53:13 0:14:43

59 Jourdrain Sébastien [13663] -  59 25/11  13:05:14 0:53:14 0:14:44

60 Gelis Christophe [13234] -  60 25/11  12:57:25 0:53:19 0:14:49

61 Biard Coralie [13233] -  61 25/11  12:57:27 0:53:22 0:14:52

62 Duval Anais [13113] -  62 25/11  12:59:59 0:53:26 0:14:56

63 Nieto Espejo Eva [13114] -  63 25/11  12:59:58 0:53:30 0:15:00

64 De La Rosa Cindy [13253] -  64 25/11  13:27:53 0:54:27 0:15:57

65 Bauvillard Laudine [13254] -  65 25/11  13:27:54 0:54:33 0:16:03

66 Pecune-Poncon Maxime [13702] -  66 25/11  13:33:52 0:54:57 0:16:27

67 Gonnet-Miranda Antoine [13843] -  67 25/11  12:25:57 0:55:04 0:16:34

68 Herve Sébastien [13844] -  68 25/11  12:25:59 0:55:11 0:16:41

69 Cauvin Jonathan [13443] -  69 25/11  13:29:08 0:55:19 0:16:49

70 Barbaste Thierry [13444] -  70 25/11  13:29:06 0:55:21 0:16:51

71 Berra Théo [13704] -  71 25/11  13:34:38 0:55:45 0:17:15

72 Mery Mylène [13262] -  72 25/11  13:56:03 0:55:54 0:17:24

73 Manfredi Laure [13264] -  73 25/11  13:56:13 0:56:00 0:17:30

74 Caroff Eric [13224] -  74 25/11  12:28:35 0:56:16 0:17:46

75 Sabatier Myriam [13734] -  75 25/11  12:47:50 0:56:26 0:17:56

76 Guiet Alizée [13803] -  76 25/11  12:44:08 0:56:32 0:18:02

77 Botte Francois [13804] -  77 25/11  12:44:05 0:56:33 0:18:03

78 De Oliveira Marie [13733] -  78 25/11  12:48:20 0:56:54 0:18:24

79 Biscueil Ophélie [13094] -  79 25/11  13:11:50 0:57:42 0:19:12

80 Pedraza Rachel [13093] -  80 25/11  13:11:47 0:57:44 0:19:14

81 Laganne Jacques [13393] -  81 25/11  12:28:43 0:57:47 0:19:17

82 Campagna Céline [13394] -  82 25/11  12:28:42 0:57:49 0:19:19

83 Mikolajczyk Pascal [13213] -  83 25/11  13:02:45 0:57:55 0:19:25

84 Fournier Tristant [13214] -  84 25/11  13:03:00 0:58:08 0:19:38

85 Baze Emilien [13503] -  85 25/11  12:36:21 0:58:36 0:20:06

86 Triay Benjamin  [13504] -  86 25/11  12:36:23 0:58:43 0:20:13

87 Gary Samuel [13153] -  87 25/11  12:57:15 0:58:49 0:20:19

88 Rosa Pierre [13154] -  88 25/11  12:57:17 0:58:56 0:20:26

89 Fraisse Patrick [13414] -  89 25/11  13:23:41 0:59:26 0:20:56

90 Grasset Cyrille [13413] -  90 25/11  13:23:43 0:59:33 0:21:03

91 Manzano Tomas Lucia [13024] -  91 25/11  12:26:53 0:59:33 0:21:03

92 Grieve Guillaume [13023] -  92 25/11  12:26:51 0:59:34 0:21:04
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93 Payrau Laurent [13863] -  93 25/11  13:28:41 1:00:02 0:21:32

94 Pelex Christophe [13864] -  94 25/11  13:28:41 1:00:05 0:21:35

95 Bernadas Oceane [13824] -  95 25/11  13:28:43 1:00:07 0:21:37

96 Denux Noelle [13483] -  96 25/11  13:08:31 1:00:08 0:21:38

97 Aneres Cathy [13823] -  97 25/11  13:28:48 1:00:13 0:21:43

98 Guerin Laurent [13484] -  98 25/11  13:08:32 1:00:15 0:21:45

99 Stephan Reynes [13613] -  99 25/11  12:56:54 1:00:21 0:21:51

100 Clement Picard [13611] -  100 25/11  12:56:53 1:00:22 0:21:52

101 Mathieu Justine [13514] -  101 25/11  13:38:02 1:00:38 0:22:08

102 Laborie Cathy [13513] -  102 25/11  13:38:01 1:00:39 0:22:09

103 Isac Bruno [13524] -  103 25/11  12:52:07 1:01:11 0:22:41

104 Lagorsse Didier [13523] -  104 25/11  12:52:14 1:01:13 0:22:43

105 Odet Jean-Baptiste Odet [13064] -  105 25/11  13:14:46 1:01:14 0:22:44

106 Breul Maeva [13564] -  106 25/11  13:16:03 1:02:35 0:24:05

107 Colombo Thomas [13563] -  107 25/11  13:16:05 1:02:36 0:24:06

108 Rolland Marion [13323] -  108 25/11  13:26:46 1:03:10 0:24:40

109 Betrian Sarah [13324] -  109 25/11  13:26:51 1:03:18 0:24:48

110 Marlio Jerome [13723] -  110 25/11  13:22:50 1:03:20 0:24:50

111 Boudesocque Clément [13074] -  111 25/11  13:12:38 1:03:47 0:25:17

112 Bonnafous David [13073] -  112 25/11  13:12:43 1:03:51 0:25:21

113 Born Isabelle [13184] -  113 25/11  13:08:12 1:04:06 0:25:36

114 Frechou Maxence [13183] -  114 25/11  13:08:13 1:04:08 0:25:38

115 Brunet Fréderic [13643] -  115 25/11  13:17:36 1:04:45 0:26:15

116 Litaize Bruno [13644] -  116 25/11  13:17:39 1:04:52 0:26:22

117 Carrie Amandine [13813] -  117 25/11  13:16:10 1:05:17 0:26:47

118 Allou Hosnia [13814] -  118 25/11  13:16:13 1:05:24 0:26:54

119 Marmorat Didier [13673] -  119 25/11  13:16:17 1:06:22 0:27:52

120 Bertru Melissa [13674] -  120 25/11  13:16:20 1:06:29 0:27:59

121 Reolid Victor [14203] - 121 25/11  13:57:17 1:07:09 0:28:39

122 Bach Laura [14204] - 122 25/11  13:57:18 1:07:13 0:28:43

123 Roques Marie [13204] -  123 25/11  12:28:33 1:07:24 0:28:54

124 Rodier Loïc [13553] -  124 25/11  14:13:30 1:07:45 0:29:15

125 Mifsud Patrick [13554] -  125 25/11  14:13:32 1:07:51 0:29:21

126 Rispal Mireille [13494] -  126 25/11  13:24:52 1:09:18 0:30:48

127 Bès Caroline [13854] -  127 25/11  13:11:20 1:09:20 0:30:50

128 Goujon Gaetan [13493] -  128 25/11  13:25:03 1:09:22 0:30:52

129 Michel Anne [13473] -  129 25/11  13:05:23 1:09:39 0:31:09

130 Michel Renaud [13474] -  130 25/11  13:05:19 1:09:39 0:31:09

131 Dubarry Jean-Baptiste [13243] -  131 25/11  13:02:26 1:10:31 0:32:01

132 Oix Nicolas [13244] -  132 25/11  13:02:27 1:10:36 0:32:06

133 Sinistro Elisabeth [13004] -  133 25/11  13:55:29 1:10:39 0:32:09

134 Tormento Nicolas [13793] -  134 25/11  12:29:38 1:10:42 0:32:12

135 Sinistro Laurent [13003] -  135 25/11  13:55:30 1:10:44 0:32:14

136 Glayat-Rousselle Laure [13284] -  136 25/11  14:42:16 1:12:12 0:33:42

137 La Gamba Eric [13283] -  137 25/11  14:42:22 1:12:15 0:33:45

138 Martin Manuel [13083] -  138 25/11  12:42:24 1:13:30 0:35:00

139 Puche Ana [13084] -  139 25/11  12:42:22 1:13:31 0:35:01

140 Lafréchoux Jérôme [13833] -  140 25/11  12:58:58 1:17:05 0:38:35

141 Henry Céline [13834] -  141 25/11  12:58:56 1:17:08 0:38:38
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142 Beaufils Fabien [13043] -  142 25/11  13:00:00 1:17:25 0:38:55

143 Labedan Manon [13104] -  143 25/11  13:26:43 1:17:44 0:39:14

144 Roigt Simon [13103] -  144 25/11  13:26:44 1:17:48 0:39:18

145 Lacouture Vincent [13653] -  145 25/11  13:39:52 1:21:01 0:42:31

146 Guichard Fanny [13654] -  146 25/11  13:39:50 1:21:04 0:42:34

147 Adamus Mélanie [13604] -  147 25/11  14:44:18 1:25:15 0:46:45

148 George Isabelle [13594] -  148 25/11  14:44:22 1:25:15 0:46:45

149 Alajouanine Audrey [13623] -  149 25/11  14:44:26 1:25:16 0:46:46

150 Chevalier Anais [13624] -  150 25/11  14:44:31 1:25:19 0:46:49

151 Latorre Mathieu [13693] -  151 25/11  14:44:27 1:25:19 0:46:49

152 Laborde Olivier [13593] -  152 25/11  14:44:26 1:25:23 0:46:53

153 Hendrix Els [13603] -  153 25/11  14:44:38 1:25:37 0:47:07

154 Le Bonniec Yann [13712] -  154 25/11  12:03:19 2:51:34 2:13:04
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